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BAKELS CHOCOLATE GLAZE

OVERVIEW

A ready to use and freeze/thaw stable dark chocolate glaze to create a fine layer with a perfect shiny finish.



W BAKELS

BAKERY INGREDIENTS SINCE 1904

INGREDIENTS

www.bakels.com.au

Glucose, Water, Sugar, Dark chocolate (10%) (cocoa mass, sugar, cocoa powder, emulsifier (322 soy), natural flavour),
Cocoa Powder (9%), Humectant (422), Acidity regulator (575), Thickener (440), Emulsifier (322 soy), Preservative (202)

PACKAGING
Code Size
346752 5 KG

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION

Type

Energy (kJ)

Protein (9)

Fat- Total g

Fat - Saturated g
Carbohydrate (g)
Carbohydrate-Sugars g
Dietary Fibre g

Sodium mg

[

STORAGE

Once opened use within 15
days., Store below 20°C in
clean dry conditions and
protected from direct sunlight

Type
Pail
C %
SHELF LIFE TYPE
547 days Pail
CATEGORY

Glazes, Piping Gels & Dips

Palletisation

Value
1,294.00
2.80
5.30
2.40
59.50
43.30
4.70
100.70

¥

ALLERGENS

Contains: soy


https://www.bakels.com.au/product-category/glazes-piping-gels-dips/

