



# **BAKELS CHOCOLATE GLAZE**

## **OVERVIEW**

A ready to use and freeze/thaw stable dark chocolate glaze to create a fine layer with a perfect shiny finish.



#### **INGREDIENTS**

Glucose, Water, Sugar, Dark chocolate (10%) (cocoa mass, sugar, cocoa powder, emulsifier (322 soy), natural flavour), Cocoa Powder (9%), Humectant (422), Acidity regulator (575), Thickener (440), Emulsifier (322 soy), Preservative (202)

#### **PACKAGING**

Code	Size	Туре	Palletisation
3/16752	5 KG	Pail	

#### **NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION**

Туре	Value
Energy (kJ)	1,294.00
Protein (g)	2.80
Fat- Total g	5.30
Fat - Saturated g	2.40
Carbohydrate (g)	59.50
Carbohydrate-Sugars g	43.30
Dietary Fibre g	4.70
Sodium mg	100.70



### **STORAGE**

Once opened use within 15 days., Store below 20°C in clean dry conditions and protected from direct sunlight



**SHELF LIFE** 

547 days



**TYPF** 

Pail



**ALLERGENS** 

Contains: soy



Glazes, Piping Gels & Dips